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200701190000
30090

01/19/2007
12:20:18

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAUNDERS
BRIDGE

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200704250001
92650

04/25/2007
03:37:38

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAUNDERS
BRIDGE

200701190000
30090

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


