LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701190000 30090	01/19/2007 12:20:18	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAUNDERS BRIDGE						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC			38	38		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200704250001 92650	04/25/2007 03:37:38	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAUNDERS BRIDGE					200701190000	Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST